TRACK

6:00pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
6:50pm
7:05pm
7:25pm

FIELD

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7

BISON TWILIGHT # 1

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17™ |, 2015

FINAL SCHEDULE

Women

Women

Men

Women

Men

Men

Women

Men

Women and Men

All Women and Men
All Women and Men
All Women and Men
All Women and Men

80m Hurdles (1)
100m Hurdles (4)
110m Hurdles (3)
800m (13)

800m (11)

400m (3)

200m (18)

200m (17)
5000m (4 + 2)

Discus (4 + 3)
Long Jump (7 +5)
High Jump (1 + 8)
Javelin (2 + 6)

*** Javelin will be held once the Discus competition is finished ***

2 sections

3 sections
3 sections



