

## BISON TWILIGHT # 1 WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17<sup>TH</sup> , 2015

## FINAL SCHEDULE

## TRACK

6:00pm	Women	80m Hurdles (1)	
6:05pm	Women	100m Hurdles (4)	
6:10pm	Men	110m Hurdles (3)	
6:20pm	Women	800m (13)	2 sections
6:30pm	Men	800m (11)	
6:45pm	Men	400m (3)	
6:50pm	Women	200m (18)	3 sections
7:05pm	Men	200m (17)	3 sections
7:25pm	Women and Men	5000m (4 + 2)	

## **FIELD**

6:00pm	All Women and Men	Discus (4 + 3)
6:00pm	All Women and Men	Long Jump $(7 + 5)$
6:30pm	All Women and Men	High Jump (1 + 8)
???"	All Women and Men	Javelin (2 + 6)
*** Javelin	will be held once the Discus compet	tition is finished ***